Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
HIGH BAR TABLE BASE - WHITE
POWDER COAT FINISH450MM DIA
FLAT DISC BASE PLATE X 1025MM H
High Bar Table Base - White Powder Coat
Finish
450mm Dia Flat Disc Base Plate x 1025mm
H x 60mm Dia Column
Adjustable Feet
Suitable For Table Tops With A Footprint Up
To 600mm
SKU: RTB1050
VARIATIONS
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description colour
RTB1050 BL Black
RTB1050 WS White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3